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 ֆ֠ ֘֫֏ना ֠. ֛ड़िչ֠    क्र֑ ए֗ं ֏ंփा֒   (01.04.2018 ֧֚ 09.05.2018)ख्֑ ि֫շ ֢֚ռना էलिշा֒֠  श्र֠֡ 

     ի लनֈ֧֘շ (ए), क्र֑ ए֗ं ֏ंփा֒   

     ֗֠. ए֚. ֏֗न, ं֡֎ժ – 94 
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  ख्֑ प्र֘ा֚लनշ էलिշा֒֠, क्र֏लन֡     

     ֗֠. ए֚. ֏֗न, ं֡֎ժ – 94 

 

 

  ख्֑ ि֫շ ֢֚ռना էलिշा֒֠ श्र֠ ց֠. न्֑֢ցन        ि֧ոा    (01.04.2018 ֧֚ 31.03.2019)֡ 

     ի ि֧ոा लन֑ंत्रշ, क्र֏लन 

     ֗֠. ए֚. ֏֗न, ं֡֎ժ – 94 
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क्र 
֚खं्֑ा 

֑ल֢नշ 
֚खं्֑ा 

ऑनिाթन ը֗ֈ֧न ֑ा ֚ֈं֏ष  
֚खं्֑ा, ֑दֈ շ֫ժ ֛֫ 

ը֗ֈ֧न շी 
प्रालि 

֢֒ ा ना ֛֘֒ र्ज֗ा֎֠ ֚ֈं֏ष  ֚खं्֑ा र्ज֗ा֎֠ ֚ֈं֏ष  
շी लֆलև 

1 650 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50014 09-Apr-18 շ֧. շ֡ा֒  իत्त֒ प्रֈ֧֘  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/650/փ֠փ֠-ए(7)/2018/3028 07-May-18 

2 651 փ֠ओएց֠ժ/ը֒/2018/50063 11-Apr-18 ल֗र्ज֑  र्ज֫ि֡֒  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ /651/2018/2652 18-Apr-18 

3 652   11-Apr-18 ֈ֠շ շ֡ा֒  नժ दֈल्ि֠  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/652/փ֠փ֠-ए (8)/2018/3004 04-May-18 

4 653 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80006 17-Apr-18 շ֧. շ֡ा֒  իत्त֒ प्रֈ֧֘  
փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /653/ փ֠փ֠-ए 

(10)/2018/3029 
07-May-18 

5 654 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50015 01-May-18 
लֆिշ֒ार्ज 
लռत्रम्֎ि  

ռ֧न्नժ  एը֑֒֠/֢ը֒ց֠ըժ/ 05-2018/ 17-May-18 

6 655 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80007 04-May-18 էं֚ा֒ र्जिान֠ ֧֘ո    փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/655/փ֠փ֠-֚֠ (1)/2018 15-May-18 

7 656 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90002 04-May-18 ֚֡भ्रշांֆ ֑֒֩  ं֡֎ժ  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80033/656/3349 18-May-18 

8 657 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50016 05-May-18 
ओंշा֒ प्रշा֘ 
ռ֬ि֒֠  

ािպ֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50016/657/3531 28-May-18 

9 658 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90003 08-May-18 ֚֡भ्रշांֆ ֑֒֩ ं֡֎ժ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/90003/658/3354 18-May-18 

10 659   08-May-18 
էं֚ा֒ लर्जिान֠ 
֧֘ո  

  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /659/DD-C(2)/2018/3288 16-May-18 

11 660   08-May-18 
էं֚ा֒ लर्जिान֠ 
֧֘ո  

  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /660/DD-C(3)/2018/3289 16-May-18 

12 661 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90004 09-May-18 ֚֡भ्रշांֆ ֑֒֩  ं֡֎ժ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90004/661/3348 18-May-18 

13 662 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90005 09-May-18 ֚֡भ्रշांֆ ֑֒֩  ं֡֎ժ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90005/662/3355 18-May-18 

14 663   22-May-18 ֚֡भ्रշांֆ ֑֒֩  ं֡֎ժ փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ/663/2018/3561 29-May-18 
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֑ल֢नշ 
֚खं्֑ा 

ऑनिाթन ը֗ֈ֧न ֑ा ֚ֈं֏ष  
֚खं्֑ा, ֑दֈ շ֫ժ ֛֫ 
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प्रालि 

֢֒ ा ना ֛֘֒ र्ज֗ा֎֠ ֚ֈं֏ष  ֚खं्֑ा र्ज֗ा֎֠ ֚ֈं֏ष  
շी लֆलև 

15 664 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80008 23-May-18 փ֩ श्र֠֒ाप्ा  ं֡֎ժ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80008/665/4031 21-Jun-18 

16 665 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80009 23-May-18 փ֩ श्र֠֒ाप्ा  ं֡֎ժ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80009/665/4032 21-Jun-18 

17 666   24-May-18 ֒ाպ֗ շन֫ժ  շ֫िշाֆा  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /666/DD-C(5)/2018/4741 25-Jul-18 

18 667 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50017 05-Jun-18 न֠ि ֚ंչान֧र֑֒ा ओलփ֘ा  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /667/DD-C(4)/2018/3937 18-Jun-18 

19 668 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90006 05-Jun-18 ֗֠. ए. և֩ं֡  ֚֎ժ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/90006/668/ 4005 20-Jun-18 

20 669 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90007 05-Jun-18 ֒ा֧श्व֒֠ ֈ֧֗֠  ֒ार्जस्ևान  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90007/669/4046 21-Jun-18 

21 670 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80010 06-Jun-18 ए֚. ֧֚ल्֗ानाևन  շल््ाक्क  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80010/670/83/3844 13-Jun-18 

22 671 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80011 08-Jun-18 श्र֠֒ाप्ा ं֡֎ժ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80011/671/3981 19-Jun-18 

23 672 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50018 14-Jun-18 न֠ि ֚ंչान֧र֑֒ा ओलփ֘ा փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /672/փ֠փ֠-֚֠(4)/2018 06-Jul-18 

24 673   19-Jun-18 र्ज֠. շिाֈा֚ շांռ֠֡֒  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ /673/2018/4532 16-Jul-18 

25 674 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80012 30-Jun-18 էर֒֗ा֚֒֡ ֠.  ֆलिनाփ֡  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒-2018/80012/674/4366 06-Jul-18 

26 675 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90008 06-Jul-18 ֘ंշ֧֒֗ि֡ ए.  շल्ाक्क փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/90008/675/4679 23-Jul-18 

27 676 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80013 06-Jul-18 र्जչन շ֡ा֒  շांռ֠֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80013/676/4711 24-Jul-18 

28 677 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50019 24-Jul-18 दշ֒օ  स֚ंչा֚ंरा  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/50019 07-Aug-18 
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29 678   30-Jul-18 र्ज֩न ए֚. ֩ि  էि֡֗ा  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ/678/2018/5059 10-Aug-18 

30 679   02-Aug-18 ֑֚֨ֈ ոाल֚हु֚֨न  िोंռा 

փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /679/փ֠փ֠-֚֠ 
(7)/2018/5191 dt.20/08/2018 

փ֠֠ए֚/֚֠ए֑֢ /2018/135/5210 

dt.21/08/2018 

21-Aug-18 

31 680   07-Aug-18 
շ֧. एन. 
֚लथև֧֗ि  

֎ेंչिᱧ֢  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ /680/2018/5200 21-Aug-18 

32 681 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50020 08-Aug-18 

ल֚द्दसिंչ֑֨ा ए֚. 
र्ज֠.  

 

֎ेंչिᱧ֢  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/50020 17-Aug-18 

        

33 682 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90009 13-Aug-18 
էᱧ֧֗रցि ए. 
էिा֗֠ नժ दֈल्ि֠ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90009/682/5306  28-Aug-18 

34 683 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50021 20-Aug-18 է֗ि ց֠. र्ज֫֘֠  ं֡֎ժ  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/50021 04-Sep-18 

35 684 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80014 20-Aug-18 ल֘֗շ֡ा֒֠  ֢֚֨ᱧ   փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80014/684/5458 05-Sep-18 

36 685   21-Aug-18 ֧֒न֢ स֚ं֛  ֘շ֒֡֒  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ /685/2018/5457 05-Sep-18 

37 686 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50022 28-Aug-18 
ल֚द्दसिंչ֑֨ा ए֚. 
र्ज֠.  

֎ेंչिᱧ֢   փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/50022 06-Sep-18 

38 687 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50023 04-Sep-18 स्֗लिि ռव् ाօ    ं֡֎ժ  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50023/687/5724 21-Sep-18 

39 688 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50024 06-Sep-18 է֗ि֧֘ ֡द्गि  ि֬ि֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50024/688/5725 21-Sep-18 

40 689 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80015 06-Sep-18 ंշर्ज ֡֒֫ल֛ֆ  ֒֫էर  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80015 12-Sep-18 

41 690 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90010 10-Sep-18 
էᱧ֧֗रցि ए. 
էिा֗֠ नժ दֈल्ि֠ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90010/690/5726 21-Sep-18 

42 691   21-Sep-18 ֘ा֛ᱧख़ लिշ  दֈल्ि֠ ֢ ष֗  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ/691/2018/6159 09-Oct-18 
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43 692   25-Sep-18 ֑֚֨ֈ ոाल֚हु֚֨न िोंռा  

փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /692/փ֠փ֠-֚֠ 
/(8)/2018/6097 

փ֠֠ए֚/एշाիंट्֚/2018/692/6338 

dt.16/10/2018 

08-Oct-18 

44 693 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80016 01-Oct-18 էनֈ֠ स֚ं֛ ֎֧ֈ֠  ल֎िा֚֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80016/693/6175 08-Oct-18 

45 694   03-Oct-18 ռन्ֈन ֛ाज़֒ा  

लर्जिा :  

24 ֒չना  
(իत्त֒)  

փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ/694/2018/6392 24-Oct-18 

46 695 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50025 05-Oct-18 ֚ंर्ज֑ շ֡ा֒  չ֡र्ज֒ाֆ  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50025/695/6571 31-Oct-18 

47 696 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50026 05-Oct-18 է֫ि  է֛ֈनչ֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50026/696/6572 31-Oct-18 

48 697 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80017 05-Oct-18 श्र֠लन֗ा֚न ए֚. շांռ֠֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80017/697/6237 16-Oct-18 

49 698 ---- 08-Oct-18 ը֒. փ֠. झा  ֘ा֛र्ज֛ां֡֒  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ/698/2018/6577 31-Oct-18 

50 699 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90011 05-Oct-18 էनֈ֠ स֚ं֛ ֎֧ֈ֠ ल֎िा֚֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90011/699/6229 15-Oct-18 

51 700 NIL 11-Oct-18 प्र֗֠օ र्֨जन  ल֎िा֚֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90011/699/6229 30-Oct-18 

52 701 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50027 16-Oct-18 ओंշा֒ प्रշा֘ ռ֬ि֒֠  ल֗क्रչք  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50027/701/6573 31-Oct-18 

53 702 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90012 17-Oct-18 श्֑ािाि ֑ाֈ֗  न֫एփा  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90012/702/6791 13-Nov-18 

54 703 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90013 17-Oct-18 ए֚. շ֣ष्օा֢र्ֆष  लֆᱧनि֧֧֗ि֠  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90014/703/6792 13-Nov-18 

55 704 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90014 22-Oct-18 ए֚. շ֣ष्օा֢र्ֆष लֆᱧनि֧֧֗ि֠ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90014/704/6793 13-Nov-18 

56 705 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90015 26-Oct-18 दշ֘֫֒ ֈ֧֘֡ո  ֡օ֧  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90015/705/6587 01-Nov-18 
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57 706 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80018 30-Oct-18 էनֈ֠ स֚ं֛ ֎֧ֈ֠ ल֎िा֚֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80018/706/6578 31-Oct-18 

58 707 ----- 31-Oct-18 श्र֠֒ाप््ा  ािպ֒  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ /707/2018/6617 02-Nov-18 

59 708 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80019 01-Nov-18 ֈ֑ाि շ֧. ֎֠.  իत्त֒ շन्नड़ा   փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80019/708/6794 13-Nov-18 

60 709 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90016 01-Nov-18 էनֈ֠ स֚ं֛ ֎֧ֈ֠ ल֎िा֚֡֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/90016/709/6795 13-Nov-18 

61 710 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50028 14-Nov-18 
շ֡नाि ֛֫न 
ल֎֗ाषփշ֒  

 ժ  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50028/710/7275 07-Dec-18֎ं֡

62 711 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80020 20-Nov-18 ֡ᱧर्֫त्त ारցि  र्जिչााँ֗  
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80020/                        

711/7050 
29-Nov-18 

63 712 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50029 22-Nov-18 

 

 िाा ֎֠. է֒
֒प्֢  

չ֫ֈा֗֒֠  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/50029/712/   7081 30-Nov-18 

64 713 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80021 22-Nov-18 ֒ार्जन्ना  ल֚շंֈ֒ा֎ाֈ   փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80021/713/   7152 04-Dec-18 

65 714 ------- 26-Nov-18 շ֣ष्օा दշ֘֫֒  ֎֫շा֒֫  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ /714/2018/7154 04-Dec-18 

66 715 ------- 27-Nov-18 ֗र֒ंֈ֒ स֚ं֛  ि֡लि֑ाना  
փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /ए֠ըժओ 

/715/2018/7155 
04-Dec-18 

67 716 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/50030 03-Dec-18 ֈष्֑֡ंֆ ֡िि֧֡  नाल֘շ  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/50030/716/ 7343 11-Dec-18 

68 717 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/80022 13-Dec-18 ըֈ֘ष շ֡ा֒ ल֚न्֛ा  էर्ज֧֒  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2018/80022/717/7539 20-Dec-18 

69 718 ---- 28-Dec-18 प्रֈ֠ ֈ֧֗ᱧոշ֒   ं֡֎ժ  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ /718/2018/46  02-Jan-19 

70 719 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/50001 07-Jan-19 ल֗շा֘ շ֡ा֒  ֡र्जफ्֍֒֡֒   փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50001/719/689 31-Jan-19 

71 720 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/50002 08-Jan-19 
շ֡नाि ֛֫न 
ल֎֗ाषփշ֒  

 ժ  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/20019/50002/720/530 24-Jan-19֎ं֡

72 721 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/90001 14-Jan-19 շन्֛֑֨ ा  ֎֡֒ा֒֠  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/90001/721/826 07-Feb-19 

73 722 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50003 14-Jan-19 र्ज֠. ֧֒ոा  ֆ֧िչंाना  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50003/722/528 24-Jan-19 

74 723 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50004 16-Jan-19 ज्ञान֧श्व֒ շ֒ाि֧  ंռ֗ց֠ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50004/723/387 17-Jan-19 

75 724 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80001 16-Jan-19 շन्֛֑֨ ा ंռ֗ց֠ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80001/724/827 07-Feb-19 

76 725 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80002 17-Jan-19 ֡֗֒ փ֠. न֒ֆस֚ं֛  չ֫ि֒ा փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80002/725/570 25-Jan-19 

        

        



क्र 
֚खं्֑ा  

֑ल֢नշ 
֚खं्֑ा  

ऑनिाթन ը֗ֈ֧न ֑ा ֚ֈं֏ष  
֚खं्֑ा, ֑दֈ շ֫ժ ֛֫   

ը֗ֈ֧न շी 
प्रालि  

֢֒ ा ना  ֛֘֒  र्ज֗ा֎֠ ֚ֈं֏ष  ֚खं्֑ा  

र्ज֗ा֎֠ 
֚ֈं֏ष  շी 
लֆलև  

77 726 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50005 22-Jan-19 ֈष्֑֡ंֆ ֡िि֧֡  नाल֘շ  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50005/726/531 24-Jan-19 

78 727 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/90002 22-Jan-19 ֒ार्जा ֧֘ո֒ एि.  प्रշा֘ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/90002/727/529 24-Jan-19 

79 728 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80003 31-Jan-19 ֒ल֗न्र ाևष֚ा֒և֠  ֢֚֒֨  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/80003/728/1132 20-Feb-19 

80 729 NIL 31-Jan-19 սչन िाि քांշा  र्ज֑֡֒  
փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /֠ըժओ 

/729/2019/1155 
21-Feb-19 

81 730 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50006 04-Feb-19 էलनᱧिन շ֒ाक्कालֆֈ   य्֑ान֡֒ փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /փ֠փ֠(֚֠)/2019/730 14-Feb-19 

82 731 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50007 07-Feb-19 ֚ंֈ֠ շ֡ा֒  ֑ाप्राि փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /փ֠փ֠(֚֠)/2019/731 21-Feb-19 

83 732 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50008 11-Feb-19 ոչ֧श्व֒ ֛ाात्रा  ըंչि֡ 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/50008/732/                 

1405 
07-Mar-19 

84 733 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50009 12-Feb-19 ֒ार्ज֗֠֒ ֠ना  շ֒֬ि֠ փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/50009/733/          

1233 
28-Feb-19 

85 734 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50010 18-Feb-19 
֒ा֒ չर्֧जन्रस֚ं֛ 
չօֆ֏ाժ  

֏ᱨռ 

 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/50010/734/          

1234 

 

28-Feb-19 

 

 

  



क्र 
֚खं्֑ा  

֑ल֢नշ 
֚खं्֑ा  

ऑनिाթन ը֗ֈ֧न ֑ा ֚ֈं֏ष  
֚खं्֑ा, ֑दֈ շ֫ժ ֛֫   

ը֗ֈ֧न շी 
प्रालि  

֢֒ ा ना  ֛֘֒  र्ज֗ा֎֠ ֚ֈं֏ष  ֚खं्֑ा  

र्ज֗ा֎֠ 
֚ֈं֏ष  շी 
लֆलև  

86 735 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/90003 19-Feb-19 े֒ंչनाևन  ռ֧ट्ट֠շ֡ि   
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/90003/732/          

1232 
28-Feb-19 

87 736 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50011 22-Feb-19 ֈष्֑֡ंֆ ֡िि֧֡  नाल֘շ  
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/50011/736/     

1333 
06-Mar-19 

88 737 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/90004 28-Feb-19 չ֫ाि շ֣ष््օन էग्र֗ाि  ֧֒ւ  փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ /փ֠փ֠( ֚֠)/2019/737 25-Mar-19 

89 738 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80004 01-Mar-19 ֈ֠շ շ֡ा֒ ֠ना  ֎ा֒ां  
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80004/738/              

1612 
19-Mar-19 

90 739 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50012 04-Mar-19 ֒ल֗न्र ाևष֚ा֒և֠  ֢֚֒֨  
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50012/739/              

1612 
13-Mar-19 

91 740 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50013 07-Mar-19 ल֘֎ेंֈ ֡շ֡ा֒  ցना  
փ֠֠ए֚/एշाիंट्֚/փ֚֠֠ए/2019/287/ 

ը֒ց֠ըժ -740 
14-Mar-19 

92 741 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50014 11-Mar-19 ֑ास्֠न էज़֠ज़ շ֫ि֠  ֛ֈ֨֒ा֎ाֈ  
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/50014/741/           

1632 
20-Mar-19 

93 742 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80005 14-Mar-19 ֚֡ि֠֒ շ֡ा֒  ֛ֈ֨֒ा֎ाֈ  
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ /2019/80005/742/           

1634 
20-Mar-19 

94 743 փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/500125 19-Mar-19 ֒ल֗न्र ाևष֚ा֒և֠  ֢֚֒֨  փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/500015/743/2015 08-Apr-19 

 

 

 

 

  



֗र्ष 2018-19 շ֧ लिए է֠ि֑֠ प्रालिշा֒֠ շा ना : क्र֑ ए֗ं ֏ंփा֒ लनֈ֧֘ाि֑   

 

 

  ष ֚खं्֑ा 1֩֍

   

श्र֠ չ֬ֆ ाि     क्र֏लन       (01.04.2018 ֧֚ 09.05.2018) 

  लनֈ֧֘շ, क्र֏लन  

  ֗֠. ए֚. ֏֗न, ं֡֎ժ – 94 

 

  श्र֠ փ֠. एन. ո֫շ֒    क्र֑ ए֗ं ֏ंփा֒      (10.05.2018 ֧֚ 30.09.2018) 

  ֚ं֑֡क्त लनֈ֧֘շ, क्र֑ ए֗ं ֏ंփा֒ 

  ֗֠. ए֚. ֏֗न, ं֡֎ժ – 94 

 

  श्र֠ ռ֧ֆ֒ा स֚ं֛     ि֧ոा       (01.10.2018 ֧֚ 13.02.2019)  

  ըֆंर֒շ ल֗त्त ֚िा֛շा֒ 

  ֗֠. ए֚. ֏֗न, ं֡֎ժ – 94  

 

  श्र֠ प्रֈ֠ ֎֠. लल्ि ֨    क्र֑ ए֗ं ֏ंփा֒      (14.02.2019 ֧֚ 31.03.2019)  

  ֚ं֑֡क्त लनֈ֧֘շ, क्र֑ ए֗ं ֏ंփा֒  

  ֗֠. ए֚. ֏֗न, ं֡֎ժ – 94   

 

 

  



क्र 
֚ं
ख्֑ा  

֑ल֢नշ 
֚खं्֑ा  

ը֗ֈ֧շ շा 
ना  

֛֘֒  

 ख्֑֡ ि֫շ
֚ռ֢ना 

էलिշा֒֠ շा 
ना  

֛ि֠ 
է֠ि շी 
लֆलև/ 
प्रालि  

ख्֑֡ ि֫շ ֚ռ֢ना էलिշा֒֠ द्वा֒ा लन֎ցा֒ा  ֛ि֠ է֠ि շा लनօष֑    

֚ֈं֏ष  ֚खं्֑ा   लֆलև  ըֈ֧֘ ֚खं्֑ा  
लन֎ցान 
շी लֆलև  

 

1 672 न֠ि ֚ंग्न֧र֑֒ा  ओलփ֘ा  

 

 नाև֚֫
֎नर्जी  

24-Jul-18 
փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/672/ 

փ֠փ֠-C(4)/2018 
06-Jul-18 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/2018/ 
60004 

07-Aug-18 

 

 

2 679 
֑֚֨ֈ 
ոाल֚हु֚֨न  

िोंռा  

 

 

 

 नाև֚֫
֎नर्जी 

25-Sep-18 

փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/679/ 

փ֠փ֠-֚֠ (7)/2018/5191 dt.20/08/2018 

փ֠֠ए֚/֚֠ए֑֢ /2018/135/5210 

dt.21/08/2018 

21-Aug-

18 

փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/679/ 

փ֠փ֠-֚֠ (7)/2018 
28-Sep-18 

 

3 685 ֧֒न֢ स֚ं֛  ֘շ֒֡֒  

 

ց֠. र्ज֠. 
֒֗֠न्रन  

08-Oct-18 
փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/֠ըժओ 
/685/2018/5457 

05-Sep-

18 

փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ 
/685A/AA/2018/6498 

26-Oct-18 

 

4 695 ֚ंर्ज֑ շ֡ा֒  չ֡र्ज֒ाֆ  

 

֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

15-Nov-19 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/ 

50025/695/6571 

31-Oct-

18 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ 

/2018/50025/695A/ 

7181 

04-Dec-19 

 

5 706 
էनֈ֠ स֚ं֛ 
֎֧ֈ֠  

ल֎िा֚֡֒  

 

֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

30-Nov-18 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/ 

80018/706/6578 

31-Oct-

18 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒ 

/2018/60006/706A/ 

7331 

11-Dec-19 

 

6 716 ֈष्֑֡ंֆ ֡िि֧֡  नाल֘շ  

 

ց֠.र्ज֠. 
֒֗֠न्रन  

12-Dec-18 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2018/ 

50030/716/ 7343 

11-Dec-

18 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 

2018/60007/716A/7586 
21-Dec-18 

 

7 718 प्रֈ֠ ֈ֧֗ᱧոշ֒  ं֡֎ժ  

 

֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

23-Jan-19 DPS/RTI/PIO/718/2018/46  
02-Jan-

19 

փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/718-

A/AA/2019/947 
13-Feb-19 

 

8 

722 र्ज֠ ֧֒ոा  ֆ֧िչंाना   

 

֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

 

04-Feb-19 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/ 

50003/722/528 

24-Jan-

19 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 

/2019/60001/722A/946 
13-Feb-19 

  



क्र 
֚ं
ख्֑ा 

֑ल֢नշ 
֚खं्֑ा 

ը֗ֈ֧շ շा 
ना 

֛֘֒ 

 ख्֑֡ ि֫շ
֚ռ֢ना 

էलिշा֒֠ շा 
ना 

֛ि֠ է֠ि 
շी लֆलև/ 
प्रालि 

 ख्֑֡ ि֫շ ֚ռ֢ना էलिշा֒֠ द्वा֒ा
लन֎ցा֒ा 

֛ि֠ 
է֠ि շा 
लनօष֑  

क्र ֚खं्֑ा ֑ल֢नշ 
֚खं्֑ा 

֚ֈं֏ष  ֚खं्֑ा लֆलև ըֈ֧֘ ֚खं्֑ा लन֎ցान 
շी लֆलև 

 

9 728 
֒ल֗न्र 
ाևष֚ा֒և֠  

  ֢֚֒֨
֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

05-Apr-19 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/2019/ 

80003/728/1132 

20-Feb-

19 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 

/2019/60006/728A/2887 

09-May-

19 

 

10 731 ֚ंֈ֠ շ֡ा֒   ֑ाप्राि 
  नाև ֎नर्जी֚֫

28-Feb-19 
փ֠֠ए֚/ը֒ց֠ըժ/փ֠փ֠(  

֚֠)/2019/731 

21-Feb-

19 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 
/2019/60002/731A/1524 

14-Mar-19 

 

11 732 
ոչ֧श्व֒ 
  ाात्रा֛

ըंչि֡  

 

֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

03-Apr-19 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/ 
2019/50008/732/                 1405 

07-Mar-

19 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 
/2019/60005/732A/2425 

23-Apr-19 

 

12 739 
֒ल֗न्र 
ाևष֚ा֒և֠  

  ֢֚֒֨

 

֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

19-Mar-19 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/ 
2019/50012/739/              1612 

13-Mar-

19 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 
/2019/60003/739-A/1976 

04-Apr-19 

 

13 740 ल֘֎ेंֈ ֡շ֡ा֒  ցना  
 

ց֠. न्֑֢ցन  
25-Mar-19 

փ֠֠ए֚/एշाիंट्֚/փ֚֠֠ए 
/2019/287/ը֒ց֠ըժ -740 

14-Mar-

19 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 
/60004/740ए/2073 

09-Apr-19 

 

14 741 
֑लस्न էज़֠ज़ 
շ֫ि֠  

֛ֈ֨֒ा֎ाֈ  

 

֗֠. ए. 
և֚֩  

18-Apr-19 
փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ը֒/ 
2019/50014/741/1632 

20-Mar-

19 

փ֠ըժը֒֠ए֚/ए/ 
/2019/50014/741-ए/2983 

17-May-

19 

 

 

 

 



 1 

 Name of the Public Authority : Directorate of Purchase & Stores for the year 2018-19 

 FORM NO. I 

  

CPIO Smt. Shobhana P. Hadalgi 

Dy. Director (A), P&S 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

Purchase & Stores (01/04/2018 to 09/05/2018) 

 

CPIO Shri Somnath Banerjee 

Dy. Director (C), P&S 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

Purchase & Stores (10/05/2018 to 31/03/2019) 

CPIO Shri V M Thomas 

Chief Administrative Officer, DPS 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

Administration (01/04/2018 to 31/03/2019) 

CPIO Shri T. Newton 

Deputy Controller of Accounts, DPS 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

Accounts (01/04/2018 to 31/03/2019) 

CPIO Shri V. Nandagopan 

Dy. Director (HQ-L)- CSU 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

Stores (01/04/2018 to 31/03/2019) 
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S.No. 
Unique 

No. 

Online appl or Ref. 

Num if any 

Receipt of 

Appl. 
Name in Full City Reply Reference Number 

Reply 

Reference 

Date 

1 650 DIRPS/R/2018/50014 09-Apr-18 K. Kumar Uttar Pradesh DPS/RTI/650/DD-A(7)/2018/3028 07-May-18 

2 651 DOATE/R/2018/50063 11-Apr-18 Vijay Jodhpur DPS/RTI/PIO/651/2018/2652 18-Apr-18 

3 652   11-Apr-18 Deepak Kumar New Delhi DPS/RTI/652/DD-A(8)/2018/3004 04-May-18 

4 653 DIRPS/R/2018/80006 17-Apr-18 K. Kumar Uttar Pradesh DPS/RTI/653/DD-A(10)/2018/3029 07-May-18 

5 654 DIRPS/R/2018/50015 01-May-18 
Thilakraj 

Chitrambalam 
Chennai MRPU/RTI/05-2018/ 17-May-18 

6 655 DIRPS/R/2018/80007 04-May-18 Ansar Jalani Shaik   DPS/RTI/655/DD-C(1)/2018 15-May-18 

7 656 DIRPS/R/2018/90002 04-May-18 Subhrakant Roy Mumbai DPS/R/2018/80033/656/3349 18-May-18 

8 657 DIRPS/R/2018/50016 05-May-18 
Onkar Prakash 

Chaudhari 
Palghar DIRPS/R/2018/50016/657/3531 28-May-18 

9 658 DIRPS/R/2018/90003 08-May-18 Subhrakant Roy Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/90003/658/3354 18-May-18 

10 659   08-May-18 Ansar Jilani Shaikh   DPS/RTI/659/DD-C(2)/2018/3288 16-May-18 

11 660   08-May-18 Ansar Jilani Shaikh   DPS/RTI/660/DD-C(3)/2018/3289 16-May-18 

12 661 DIRPS/R/2018/90004 09-May-18 Subhrakant Roy Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/90004/661/3348 18-May-18 

13 662 DIRPS/R/2018/90005 09-May-18 Subhrakant Roy Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/90005/662/3355 18-May-18 

14 663   22-May-18 Subhrakant Roy Mumbai DPS/RTI/PIO/663/2018/3561 29-May-18 
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S.No. 
Unique 

No. 

Online appl or Ref. 

Num if any 

Receipt of 

Appl. 
Name in Full City Reply Reference Number 

Reply 

Reference 

Date 

15 664 DIRPS/R/2018/80008 23-May-18 Dr. Sreeramappa Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/80008/665/4031 21-Jun-18 

16 665 DIRPS/R/2018/80009 23-May-18 Dr. Sreeramappa Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/80009/665/4032 21-Jun-18 

17 666   24-May-18 Raghav Kanoi Kolkata  DPS/RTI/666/DD-C(5)/2018/4741 25-Jul-18 

18 667 DIRPS/R/2018/50017 05-Jun-18 Nilam Sanganeria Odisha DPS/RTI/667/DD-C(4)/2018/3937 18-Jun-18 

19 668 DIRPS/R/2018/90006 05-Jun-18 V.M. Thomas Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/90006/668/ 4005 20-Jun-18 

20 669 DIRPS/R/2018/90007 05-Jun-18 Rameshwari Devi Rajastan DIRPS/R/2018/90007/669/4046 21-Jun-18 

21 670 DIRPS/R/2018/80010 06-Jun-18 S. Selvanathan Kalpakkam DIRPS/R/2018/80010/670/83/3844 13-Jun-18 

22 671 DIRPS/R/2018/80011 08-Jun-18 Shriramappa Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/80011/671/3981 19-Jun-18 

23 672 DIRPS/R/2018/50018 14-Jun-18 Nilam Sanganeria Odisha DPS/RTI/672/DD-C(4)/2018 06-Jul-18 

24 673   19-Jun-18 G. Kamaladass Kanchipuram DPS/RTI/PIO/673/2018/4532 16-Jul-18 

25 674 DIRPS/R/2018/80012 30-Jun-18 Arivarasu P. Tamilnadu DIRPS/R/2018/80012/674/4366 06-Jul-18 

26 675 DIRPS/R/2018/90008 06-Jul-18 Sankaravelu M. Kalpakkam DIRPS/R/2018/90008/675/4679 23-Jul-18 

27 676 DIRPS/R/2018/80013 06-Jul-18 Jagan Kumar 
Kancheepura

m 
DIRPS/R/2018/80013/676/4711 24-Jul-18 

28 677 DIRPS/R/2018/50019 24-Jul-18 Kiran Singasandra DIRPS/R/2018/50019 07-Aug-18 
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S.No. 
Unique 

No. 

Online appl or Ref. 

Num if any 

Receipt of 

Appl. 
Name in Full City Reply Reference Number 

Reply 

Reference 

Date 

29 678   30-Jul-18 John S. Paul Aluva DPS/RTI/PIO/678/2018/5059 10-Aug-18 

30 679   02-Aug-18 Syed Khasimhussain Paloncha 

DPS/RTI/679/DD-C(7)/2018/5191 

dt.20/08/2018 

DPS/CAU/2018/135/5210 

dt.21/08/2018 

21-Aug-18 

31 680   07-Aug-18 K.N. Sakthivel Bengaluru DPS/RTI/PIO/680/2018/5200 21-Aug-18 

32 681 DIRPS/R/2018/50020 08-Aug-18 Siddalingaiah S.G. Bengaluru DIRPS/R/2018/50020 17-Aug-18 

33 682 DIRPS/R/2018/90009 13-Aug-18 Aruvetil M. Alavi New Delhi DIRPS/R/2018/90009/682/5306  28-Aug-18 

34 683 DIRPS/R/2018/50021 20-Aug-18 Awadh T. Joshi Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/50021 04-Sep-18 

35 684 DIRPS/R/2018/80014 20-Aug-18 Sivakumari Mysore DIRPS/R/2018/80014/684/5458 05-Sep-18 

36 685   21-Aug-18 Renu Singh Shakarpur DPS/RTI/PIO/685/2018/5457 05-Sep-18 

37 686 DIRPS/R/2018/50022 28-Aug-18 Siddalingaiah S.G. Bengaluru DIRPS/R/2018/50022 06-Sep-18 

38 687 DIRPS/R/2018/50023 04-Sep-18 Swapnil Chavan Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/50023/687/5724 21-Sep-18 

39 688 DIRPS/R/2018/50024 06-Sep-18 Avadhesh Mudgal Dholpur DIRPS/R/2018/50024/688/5725 21-Sep-18 

40 689 DIRPS/R/2018/80015 06-Sep-18 Pankaj Purohit Roadra DIRPS/R/2018/80015 12-Sep-18 

41 690 DIRPS/R/2018/90010 10-Sep-18 Aruvetil M. Alavi New Delhi DIRPS/R/2018/90010/690/5726 21-Sep-18 

42 691   21-Sep-18 Shahrukh Malick Delhi East DPS/RTI/PIO/691/2018/6159 09-Oct-18 
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S.No. 
Unique 

No. 

Online appl or Ref. 

Num if any 

Receipt of 

Appl. 
Name in Full City Reply Reference Number 

Reply 

Reference 

Date 

43 692   25-Sep-18 Syed Khasimhussain Paloncha 

DPS/RTI/692/DD-C/(8)/2018/6097 

DPS/ACCTS/2018/692/6338 

dt.16/10/2018 

08-Oct-18 

44 693 DIRPS/R/2018/80016 01-Oct-18 
Amandeep Singh 

Bedi 
Bilaspur DIRPS/R/2018/80016/693/6175 08-Oct-18 

45 694   03-Oct-18 Chandan Hazra 
Dist: 24 PGS 

(N) 
DPS/RTI/PIO/694/2018/6392 24-Oct-18 

46 695 DIRPS/R/2018/50025 05-Oct-18 Sanjay Kumar Gujarat DIRPS/R/2018/50025/695/6571 31-Oct-18 

47 696 DIRPS/R/2018/50026 05-Oct-18 Amol Ahmednagar DIRPS/R/2018/50026/696/6572 31-Oct-18 

48 697 DIRPS/R/2018/80017 05-Oct-18 Srinivasan S. Kanchipuram DIRPS/R/2018/80017/697/6237 16-Oct-18 

49 698 NIL 08-Oct-18 R.D. Jha Shahjahanpur DPS/RTI/PIO/698/2018/6577 31-Oct-18 

50 699 DIRPS/R/2018/90011 05-Oct-18 
Amandeep Singh 

Bedi 
Bilaspur DIRPS/R/2018/90011/699/6229 15-Oct-18 

51 700 NIL 11-Oct-18 Praveen Jain Bilaspur DIRPS/R/2018/90011/699/6229 30-Oct-18 

52 701 DIRPS/R/2018/50027 16-Oct-18 
Onkar Prakash 

Chaudhari 
Vikramgad DIRPS/R/2018/50027/701/6573 31-Oct-18 

53 702 DIRPS/R/2018/90012 17-Oct-18 Shyamlal Yadav Noida DIRPS/R/2018/90012/702/6791 13-Nov-18 

54 703 DIRPS/R/2018/90013 17-Oct-18 S. Krishnamoorthy Tirunelveli DIRPS/R/2018/90014/703/6792 13-Nov-18 

55 704 DIRPS/R/2018/90014 22-Oct-18 S. Krishnamoorthy Tirunelveli DIRPS/R/2018/90014/704/6793 13-Nov-18 

56 705 DIRPS/R/2018/90015 26-Oct-18 Kishor Deshmukh Pune DIRPS/R/2018/90015/705/6587 01-Nov-18 
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S.No. 
Unique 

No. 

Online appl or Ref. 

Num if any 

Receipt of 

Appl. 
Name in Full City Reply Reference Number 

Reply 

Reference 

Date 

57 706 DIRPS/R/2018/80018 30-Oct-18 
Amandeep Singh 

Bedi 
Bilaspur DIRPS/R/2018/80018/706/6578 31-Oct-18 

58 707 NIL 31-Oct-18 Sreeramappa Palghar DPS/RTI/PIO/707/2018/6617 02-Nov-18 

59 708 DIRPS/R/2018/80019 01-Nov-18 Dayal K. B. Uttar Kanada DIRPS/R/2018/80019/708/6794 13-Nov-18 

60 709 DIRPS/R/2018/90016 01-Nov-18 
Amandeep Singh 

Bedi 
Bilaspur DIRPS/R/2018/90016/709/6795 13-Nov-18 

61 710 DIRPS/R/2018/50028 14-Nov-18 
Kunal Mohan 

Birwadkar 
Mumbai DIRPS/R/2018/50028/710/7275 07-Dec-18 

62 711 DIRPS/R/2018/80020 20-Nov-18 Purushottam Patil Jalgaon 
DIRPS/R/2018/80020/                        

711/7050 
29-Nov-18 

63 712 DIRPS/R/2018/50029 22-Nov-18 
Rama B. Amala 

parappu. 
Godavari DIRPS/R/2018/50029/712/   7081 30-Nov-18 

64 713 DIRPS/R/2018/80021 22-Nov-18 Rajanna Secunderabad DIRPS/R/2018/80021/713/   7152 04-Dec-18 

65 714 NIL 26-Nov-18 Krishna Kishore Bokaro DPS/RTI/PIO/714/2018/7154 04-Dec-18 

66 715 NIL 27-Nov-18 Varinder Singh Ludhiana DPS/RTI/APIO/715/2018/7155 04-Dec-18 

67 716 DIRPS/R/2018/50030/ 03-Dec-18 Dushyant Mulule Nashik DIRPS/R/2018/50030/716/ 7343 11-Dec-18 

68 717 DIRPS/R/2018/80022/ 13-Dec-18 Adarsh Kumar Sinha Ajmer DIRPS/R/2018/80022/717/7539 20-Dec-18 
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S.No. 
Unique 

No. 

Online appl or Ref. 

Num if any 

Receipt of 

Appl. 
Name in Full City Reply Reference Number 

Reply 

Reference 
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69 718 NIL 28-Dec-18 
Pradeep 

Devarukhkar 
Mumbai DPS/RTI/PIO/718/2018/46  02-Jan-19 

70 719 DIRPS/R/2019/50001 07-Jan-19 Vikash Kumar Muzaffarpur DIRPS/R/2019/50001/719/689 31-Jan-19 

71 720 DIRPS/R/2019/50002 08-Jan-19 
Kunal Mohan 

Birwadkar 
Mumbai DIRPS/R/20019/50002/720/530 24-Jan-19 

72 721 DIRPS/R/2019/90001 14-Jan-19 Kanhaiya Burari DIRPS/R/2019/90001/721/826 07-Feb-19 

73 722 DIRPS/R/2019/50003 14-Jan-19 G. Rekha Telangana  DIRPS/R/2019/50003/722/528 24-Jan-19 

74 723 DIRPS/R/2019/50004 16-Jan-19 Dnyaneshwar karale Panchavati DIRPS/R/2019/50004/723/387 17-Jan-19 

75 724 DIRPS/R/2019/80001 16-Jan-19 Kanhaiya Panchavati DIRPS/R/2019/80001/724/827 07-Feb-19 

76 725 DIRPS/R/2019/80002 17-Jan-19 Puwar D. Narpatsinh Godhra DIRPS/R/2019/80002/725/570 25-Jan-19 

77 726 DIRPS/R/2019/50005 22-Jan-19 Dushyant Mulule Nashik DIRPS/R/2019/50005/726/531 24-Jan-19 

78 727 DIRPS/R/2019/90002 22-Jan-19 Raja Sekhar L. Prakasam DIRPS/R/2019/90002/727/529 24-Jan-19 

79 728 DIRPS/R/2019/80003 31-Jan-19 
Ravindra 

Parthasarathy 
Mysore DIRPS/R/2019/80003/728/1132 20-Feb-19 

80 729 NIL 31-Jan-19 Chhagan Lal Dhanka Jaipur DPS/RTI/PIO/729/2019/1155 21-Feb-19 

81 730 DIRPS/R/2019/50006 04-Feb-19 
Anirudhan 

Karakkatidam 
Payyanur DPS/RTI/DD( C)/2019/730 14-Feb-19 

82 731 DIRPS/R/2019/50007 07-Feb-19 Sandeep Kumar Yapral DPS/RTI/DD( C)/2019/731 21-Feb-19 

83 732 DIRPS/R/2019/50008 11-Feb-19 
Khageshwar 

Mohapatra 
Angul 

DIRPS/R/2019/50008/732/                 

1405 
07-Mar-19 
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S.No. 
Unique 

No. 

Online appl or Ref. 

Num if any 

Receipt of 

Appl. 
Name in Full City Reply Reference Number 

Reply 
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84 733 DIRPS/R/2019/50009 12-Feb-19 Rajveer Meena Karouli 
DIRPS/R/2019/50009/733/          

1233 
28-Feb-19 

85 734 DIRPS/R/2019/50010 18-Feb-19 
Parmar Gajendrasihn 

Ganpatbhai 
Bharuch 

DIRPS/R/2019/50010/734/          

1234 
28-Feb-19 

86 735 DIRPS/R/2019/90003 19-Feb-19 Renganathan Chettikulam 
DIRPS/R/2019/90003/732/          

1232 
28-Feb-19 

87 736 DIRPS/R/2019/50011 22-Feb-19 Dushyant Mulule Nashik 
DIRPS/R/2019/50011/736/          

1333 
06-Mar-19 

88 737 DIRPS/R/2019/90004 28-Feb-19 
Gopal Krishnan 

Agarwal 
Meerut DPS/RTI/DD( C)/2019/737 25-Mar-19 

89 738 DIRPS/R/2019/80004 01-Mar-19 
Deepak Kumar 

Meena 
Baran 

DIRPS/R/2019/80004/738/              

1612 
19-Mar-19 

90 739 DIRPS/R/2019/50012 04-Mar-19 
Ravindra 

Parthasarathy 
Mysore 

DIRPS/R/2019/50012/739/              

1612 
13-Mar-19 

91 740 DIRPS/R/2019/50013 07-Mar-19 Shibendu Kumar Patna 
DPS/Accounts/DCA/2019/287/RTI-

740 
14-Mar-19 

92 741 DIRPS/R/2019/50014 11-Mar-19 Yasmin Aziz Koli Hyderabad 
DIRPS/R/2019/50014/741/           

1632 
20-Mar-19 

93 742 DIRPS/R/2019/80005 14-Mar-19 Sudhir Kumar Hyderabad 
DIRPS/R/2019/80005/742/           

1634 
20-Mar-19 

94 743 DIRPS/R/2019/500125 19-Mar-19 
Ravindra 

Parthasarathy 
Mysore DIRPS/R/2019/500015/743/2015 08-Apr-19 
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Name of the Appellate Authority : Directorate of Purchase & Stores for the year 2018-19 
 

 

FORM - 1A 

 

 Shri Gautam Pal  

Director, DPS 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

DPS (01/04/2018 to 09/05/2018) 

 Shri N.D.Khopkar 

Joint Director, P&S 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

Purchase & Stores (10/05/2018 to 30/09/2018) 

 Shri Chetram Singh 

Internal Financial Advisor 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

 

Accounts (01/10/2018 to 13/02/2019) 

 Shri Pradeep B. Pillai 

Joint Director, P&S 

V.S. Bhavan, Mumbai - 94. 

Purchase & Stores (14/02/2019 to 31/03/2019) 
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Sl 

No. 

Uni

que 

No. 

Name of the 

Applicant 
City 

Name of the 

CPIO 

Date / 

Receipt of 

first appeal 

CPIO’s disposal Decision in First Appeal 

Reference No.  Dated Order No.  Date of Disposal 

 

1 672 
Nilam 

Sanganeria 
Odisha 

Somnath 

Banerjee 24-Jul-18 
DPS/RTI/672/DD-

C(4)/2018 
06-Jul-18 

DIRPS/A/2018/600

04 
07-Aug-18 

 

 

2 679 

Syed 

Khasimhussai

n 

Paloncha 

 

Somnath 

Banerjee 
25-Sep-18 

DPS/RTI/679/DD-

C(7)/2018/5191 

dt.20/08/2018 

DPS/CAU/2018/13

5/5210 

dt.21/08/2018 

21-Aug-18 
DPS/RTI/679/DD-

C(7)/2018 
28-Sep-18 

 

3 685 Renu Singh Shakarpur 
T.G. 

Raveendran 08-Oct-18 
DPS/RTI/PIO/685/2

018/5457 
05-Sep-18 

DPS/RTI/685A/AA/

2018/6498 
26-Oct-18 

 

4 695 Sanjay Kumar Gujarat 
 

V M Thomas 15-Nov-19 
DIRPS/R/2018/500

25/695/6571 
31-Oct-18 

DIRPS/R/2018/500

25/695A/7181 
04-Dec-19 

 

5 706 
Amandeep 

Singh Bedi 
Bilaspur 

 

V M Thomas 30-Nov-18 
DIRPS/R/2018/800

18/706/6578 
31-Oct-18 

DIRPS/R/2018/600

06/706A/7331 
11-Dec-19 

 

6 716 
Dushyant 

Mulule 
Nashik 

T.G. 

Raveendran 12-Dec-18 
DIRPS/R/2018/500

30/716/ 7343 
11-Dec-18 

DIRPS/A/2018/600

07/716A/7586 
21-Dec-18 

 

7 718 
Pradeep 

Devarukhkar 
Mumbai 

 

V M Thomas 23-Jan-19 
DPS/RTI/PIO/718/2

018/46  
02-Jan-19 

DPS/RTI/718-

A/AA/2019/947 
13-Feb-19 

 

8 722 G. Rekha Telangana  
 

V M Thomas 04-Feb-19 
DIRPS/R/2019/500

03/722/528 
24-Jan-19 

DIRPS/A/2019/600

01/722A/946 
13-Feb-19 

 

9 728 
Ravindra 

Parthasarathy 
Mysore 

 

V M Thomas 05-Apr-19 
DIRPS/R/2019/800

03/728/1132 
20-Feb-19 

DIRPS/A/2019/600

06/728A/2887 
09-May-19 
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Sl 

No. 

Uni

que 

No. 

Name of the 

Applicant 
City 
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CPIO 

Date / 

Receipt of 

first appeal 

CPIO’s disposal Decision in First Appeal 

Reference No.  Dated Order No.  Date of Disposal 

 

10 731 
Sandeep 

Kumar 
Yapral 

Somnath 

Banerjee 28-Feb-19 
DPS/RTI/DD( 

C)/2019/731 
21-Feb-19 

DIRPS/A/2019/600

02/731A/1524 
14-Mar-19 

 

11 732 
Khageshwar 

Mohapatra 
Angul 

 

V M Thomas 03-Apr-19 

DIRPS/R/2019/500

08/732/                 

1405 

07-Mar-19 
DIRPS/A/2019/600

05/732A/2425 
23-Apr-19 

 

12 739 
Ravindra 

Parthasarathy 
Mysore 

 

V M Thomas 19-Mar-19 

DIRPS/R/2019/500

12/739/              

1612 
13-Mar-19 

DIRPS/A/2019/600

03/739-A/1976 
04-Apr-19 

 

13 740 
Shibendu 

Kumar 
Patna 

 

T. Newton 25-Mar-19 
DPS/Accounts/DCA

/2019/287/RTI-740 
14-Mar-19 

DIRPS/A/60004/74

0-A/2073 
09-Apr-19 

 

14 741 
Yasmin Aziz 

Koli 
Hyderabad 

 

V M Thomas 18-Apr-19 
DIRPS/R/2019/500

14/741/1632 
20-Mar-19 

DIRPS/R/2019/500

14/741-a/2983 
17-May-19 

 

 


